
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

LUIS SALARICH LABORDENA

Temps Oficial
6:09:38

Temps Real
6:09:38

Dorsal
125

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
323

Pos Sexe
291

Pos Cat
144

Nat1

0:18:47

Nat2

0:36:05

Bici1

0:38:05

Bici2

3:33:55

C1

4:35:03

C2

6:02:18

190000m

6:09:38


